

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5522-5525/2012

(From the judgement and order(s) in WP Nos. 16733/2009, 16889/2009,
11492/2006 and 18969/2006, dated 19-JUL-11 of The HIGHCOURT OF
MADRAS AT CHENNAI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.RITA MARY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,
c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 04/04/2012 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Parani, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv. for
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Advs.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter come up for consideration on the notified
date.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER